Dunscore Church Heritage Centre Guides Rota.    April – July 2022. V.2.
Bossy Notes.
1. Before your duty day, please contact the other guides of the day to decide on who brings milk, biscuits etc.
2. After your turn, ring next week’s team to remind them, please.
3. We would always appreciate more guides so please ask any interested local visitors if they would like to help.
4. If something crops up and you are not available, please arrange a swap yourselves and change the list on the Church Notice Board.
Sunday opening hours 2 – 4pm.  
	Date 2022
	Guide
	Guide 
	
	

	
Sun 17 April
	
Matthew 
	
Kath
	
	

	
Sun 24 April
	
Stuart (& John)
	
Gloria
	
	

	
Sun 1 May
	
Robert
	
Mary
	
	

	
Sun 8 May
	
Geoff
	
Neil / Margie
	
	

	
Sun 15 May
	
Colin or Pam
	
Ann
	
	

	
Sun 22 May
	
John 
	
Annette
	
	

	
Sun 29 May
	
Tim
	
June
	
	

	
Sun 5 June
	
Roy
	
Stewart
	
	

	
Sun 12 June
	
Kath
	
Matthew
	
	

	
Date 2022
	
Guide
	
Guide 
	
	

	
Sun 19 June
	
Mary
	
Robert
	
	

	
Sun 26 June
	
Geoff
	
Yvonne
	
	

	
Sun 3 July
	
Stuart
	
Gloria
	
	

	
Sun 10 July
	
Pam or Colin
	
Annette
	
	

	
Sun 17 July
	
Margie
	
Neil
	
	

	
Sun 24 July
	
Roy
	
Ann
	
	

	
Sun 31 July
	
Junee
	
Tim
	
	




Thanks,

John D. - Rotameister.

Contact information overleaf.



Heritage Centre Guides – Contact list 2022.

	
	
E-mail
	
Tel. No.

	Matthew Aitken
	auchenage@gmail.com 
	01387 820448

	Kath Aitken
	auchenagefarm@gmail.com 
	01387 820448

	Gloria Burke
	burke.gj@gmail.com 
	01387 820556

	Annette Cosens
	nettycosens@gmail.com 
	07851 631999

	Geoff Creamer
	geoff.creamer@outlook.com 
	01848 330821

	John Drabble
	jpdrabble@btopenworld.com 
	01387 820480

	Neil Grace
	nnmgrace@aol.com 
	01387 820783

	Margie Grace
	nnmgrace@aol.com 
	01387 820783

	Tim Harmer
	timharmer95@gmail.com 
	07789 355116

	June Harmer
	jmharmer21@gmail.com 
	07887 557291

	Stuart McDonald

	Stuart.McDonald@glasgow.ac.uk 
	07789 095375

	Colin Mitchell
	c.mitchell50@btinternet.com 
	01387 820455

	Pam Mitchell
	pammitchell50@btinternet.com 
	01387 820455

	Roy Spence
	roy.spence1387@btinternet.com 
	01387 820785

	Yvonne Stirling
	yvonnestirling4@gmail.com 
	01387 740155

	Robert Waugh
	craigeller@hotmail.co.uk 
	01387 820301

	Mary Waugh
	craigeller@hotmail.co.uk 
	01387 820301

	Ann Wren
	parkhouse4012@gmail.com 
	07900 512062

	
Reserve.

	
	

	John Drabble
	jpdrabble@btopenworld.com 
	01387 820480





